000393087

(Requestor's Name)
- (Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
Office Use Only



600431179146

2024 JUN 20 AM 8: 42 TIED

RECEIVED

CT CORP

(850) 656- 4724 3458 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

D	Oate: 06/20/2024	
	Acc# 20160000072	
Name:	PRECISION ELECTRIC OF LAKELAND, LLC.	
Document #:		
Order #:	15679138	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of Apostille/Notarial		
Certification:	Number of Certs:	•i a
Filing: 🚺	Certified:	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 55.00	

Thank you!



June 21, 2024

CT CORP

CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Data

SUBJECT: PRECISION ELECTRIC OF LAKELAND, LLC.

Ref. Number: L22000393087

We have received your document for PRECISION ELECTRIC OF LAKELAND, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Managers name that is being removed the name must be listed how it appears on DOS records. (Mid-State Machine and Fabricating)

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 724A00013579



www.sunbiz.org

DocuSign Envelope ID: 799D6724-2E66-4F5E-81F0-ED025D7D45A4 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FILED

2024 JUN 20 AH 8: L2

	- 470.42
ed Liability Company as it now appears on o (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	IALLAHASSEE ETASIA.
ability Company were filed on 09/13/20	··
owing:	
the limited liability company here:	
ords "Limited Liability Company," the designat	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
able: N/A	
T ADDRESS)	
N/A	
<u>ΒΟλ)</u>	* broken to the state of the st
egistered office address on our record s here:	s, enter the name of the new register
N/A	
NIX	
Enter Florida str	eet address
	, Florida
Сйу	Zip Code
<u>legistered Agent:</u>	
d agent and agree to act in this capacer and complete performance of my distered agent as provided for in Chapte egistered office address, I hereby conchange.	uties, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
	ability Company as it now appears on on A Florida Limited Liability Company) ability Company were filed on overland in the limited liability company here: able: N/A N/A N/A SOX) Signification of the limited liability Company. The designation of the limited liability Company. The limited liability Company. The designation of the limited liability Company. The designation of the limited

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

DocuSign Envelope ID: 799D6724-2E66-4F5E-81F0-ED025D7D45A4 in amending Authorized rerson(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Shawn Toney	2730 MINE & MILL RD.	
		LAKELAND, FL 33801	■Remove
			□Change
MGR	Mid-State Machine and Fabricating Corporation	2730 MINE & MILL RD.	ddd
		LAKELAND, FL 33801	■Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Mid-State Machine and Fabricating Corporation	2730 MINE & MILL RD.	≣Add
		LAKELAND, FL 33801	□Remove
			□ Change
Officer	Shawn Toney	2730 MINE & MILL RD.	∭Add
		LAKELAND, FL 33801	_Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Change
			🗖 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

tramenting any other inform	ition, enter change(s) here: (Attach addi	month sincers, if necessary,
· · · ·		
	•	
		2024 P.:. 24
		20
		
		## 8: 42
		8: 4.2 CORNDA
Effective date, if other than the if an effective date is listed, the date many of the inserted in this becoment's effective date on the I	lock does not meet the applicable statutory fil	(optional) r more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207 ling requirements, this date will not be listed as
e record specifies a delayed effecti rd is filed.	ve date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.n	n, on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
Dated June 20	. 2024	
	Shawn Toney	
	Signature of a member of adillo 1200 representati	ive of a member
	Shawn Toney Typed or printed name of signee	_

Filing Fee: \$25.00